CoC Number: MI-511
CoC Name: Lenawee County CoC
Total Award: $113,760

Awards by Component:

# of New New Project #of Renewal Renewal Proj.

Projectst Award Total

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing 0 $0

PH - Rapid Re-housing 0 $0
CoC Planning Grant 0 $0
GRAND TOTAL 0 $0
% of Total Award 0%

Project level award summary:
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing

Recipient Name

Lenawee Emergency and Affordable Housing Corporation

PH - Rapid Re-housing
Recipient Name

Lenawee Emergency and Affordable Housing Corporation

CoC Planning Grant

Recipient Name

Projects Award Total

$13,001
$91,492
$0
$104,493

91.8%

N O - -

Project Name

2021 - Legacy Housing

Project Name

2021 - PH-RRH

Project Name

# of Exp.
Projectst

o o o o

Exp. Project # of YHDP

Award Total?

$0
$0
$0
$0

0%

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/

1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.
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YHDP Planning / UFA Total # Total % of CoC

Projects Award Total  Award Total of Proj. Award Award

0 $0 nfa 1 $13,001 11%

0 $0 nfa 1 $91,492 80%

0 $0 $9,267 1 $9,267 8%

0 $0 $9,267 3 $113,760

0% 8.1%
Project Type Awarded Amount

Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

$13,001.00

Awarded Amount

$91,492.00

Awarded Amount
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Lenawee Emergency and Affordable Housing Corporation 2021 - CoC Planning

Planning project $9,267.00

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.





