

HUD's 2021 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

CoC Number: MI-511

CoC Name: Lenawee County CoC

Total Award: \$113,760

Awards by Component:

	# of New Projects ¹	· ·	# of Renewal Projects	Renewal Proj. Award Total	# of Exp. Projects¹	Exp. Project Award Total ¹		YHDP Award Total	Planning / UFA Award Total	Total # of Proj.	Total Award	% of CoC Award
Permanent Housing												
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing	g 0	\$0	1	\$13,001	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$13,001	11%
PH - Rapid Re-housing	0	\$0	1	\$91,492	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$91,492	80%
CoC Planning Grant	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$9,267	1	\$9,267	8%
GRAND TOTAL	0	\$0	2	\$104,493	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$9,267	3	\$113,760	
% of Total Award		0%		91.8%		0%		0%	8.1%			

Project level award summary:

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing

Recipient Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Lenawee Emergency and Affordable Housing Corporation	2021 - Legacy Housing	Renewal project	\$13,001.00
PH - Rapid Re-housing			
Recipient Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Lenawee Emergency and Affordable Housing Corporation	2021 - PH-RRH	Renewal project	\$91,492.00

CoC Planning Grant

Recipient Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount

^{*}Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/

¹Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.



HUD's 2021 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

Lenawee Emergency and Affordable Housing Corporation

2021 - CoC Planning

Planning project

\$9,267.00